UHpekce

2010/0332
2010/0533
2010/0539
2010/0545
2011/0214
2011/0493
2011/0504
2011/0550
2012/0096
2012/0519
2012/0531
2012/0533
2012/0573
2012/0580
2013/0496
2013/0528
2013/0539
2013/0561
2013/0564
2013/0586
2013/0610
2013/0618
2013/0619
2013/0643
2013/0653
2013/0655
2013/0656
2013/0664
2013/0668
2013/0673
2014/0044
2014/0092
2014/0333
2014/0346
2014/0358
2014/0380
2014/0402
2014/0407
2014/0414
2014/0436
2014/0462
2014/0463
2014/0465

Mpe3ume Ume
Topocuh Ucnaopa
MaHTnh OywaH
Caswuh QywaH
JaHkoBuh Mapko
JoeaHoBuh Mapko
CpehkoBuh Hemara
Kojuh BpaHucnas
Jlucuua Jenena
Mapkosuh Munow
CraHmwwuh Oumntpuje
JinwannH NBaHa
BorpaHoBuh Hemamna
Unnh Mapko
JawaHvnH Bnagmumunp
hokuh Hemamna
hykuh CtedaH
JlexoBuh VBa
LWanowumh HaTtawa
AnbujaHuh Oparo
Bbojunh Mapuja
CraHkosuh CtedaH
Jakwwuh KatapuHa
Panuh ®unun
Bajanosvh Momunno
Tpajkosuh CnoboagaH

ManvHgo MNahaHcku BukTop £

Worbara Munuua
Xopvh OaHunjen
JaHkosuh Munuua
Tepauh HukoneTta
CredaHosuh Bnagumup
Manvh QywaH
Topoposuh Anekcangpa
Jlazapesuh JejaH

Yerap KatapuHa

Mpeno CphaH

KynyHuuh Ypolu
Cmurbanuh AHgpuja
Hophesuh KoHCTaHTUH
Mannbpk Mpeapar
AxnuH OJasug
MwunosaHosuh CTpaxurba
Liekuh Hukona

MpBu kon.

14

12

16

24
13

17

21
22

17

17

24

12

18

28

20

24
15

max |

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

K1

0.0
7.0
3.5
6.0
3.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
2.5
8.0
0.0
12.0
6.5
0.0
8.5
10.5
11.0
1.5
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.5
2.0
7.5
0.0
0.0
3.5
2.5
8.5
0.0
8.5
12.0
6.0
0.0
9.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
10.0
12.0
7.5



2014/0584
2014/0588
2014/0589
2014/0604
2014/0610
2014/0619
2014/0635
2014/0638
2014/0640
2014/0647
2014/0678
2015/0060
2015/0093
2015/0129
2015/0231
2015/0311
2015/0313
2015/0347
2015/0366
2015/0387
2015/0389
2015/0408
2015/0419
2015/0424
2015/0426
2015/0483
2015/0485
2015/0521
2015/0562
2015/0575
2015/0579
2015/0580
2015/0581
2015/0587
2015/0590
2015/0605
2015/0612
2015/0616
2015/0619
2015/0627
2015/0653
2015/0655
2015/0657
2015/0658

Kantosuh Munuua
Cnacuh CmurbaHa
TpudyHoBuh JoBaHa
HenerbkoBuh Anekca
Angpuh Banepuja
AHTOHMN Hnkona
Bantnh OrkeH
Mwunojesuh JeneHa
Bykotuh Byk
Bpkosuh Hukona
lN'ycunsay, Kacum
Bnacowunh Munuua
JoBaHoBuh Munuua
Mapywuh Anekca
JosaHoBuh MunaH
Pyjesuh Ceapn
Cumouh Hemara
Hwukonuh Oaeng
AnekcoB Moma
Casosuh Anekca
Uruh Jlazap
BeraHosuh AHgpe;j
Mpy6op Munuua
Tycperymh Hukona
OyHanh Munana
PagyHosuh Oumutpnje
CspkoTa [paraHa
»Kapuh MunaH
MeTtposuh Byk CtedaH
3natunh Hukona
Hwukonuh Momuuno

Mwjywkosuh AnekcaHpap

Caunosuh JaHa
Byuyp Tamapa
Jokuh Hukona
Konakosuh ®unun
hophesuh Haym
Cenakosvh MuneHa
Hukonuh Jlyka
hypuh KaTtapvHa
Mwunocasrsesuh JaHa
Kpctuhesuh Muna
Llyknh Anekca
Puctuh Jlasap

14
19
22

25
25
28
26

11
13
21
24
18

14
13

20
10
23

24
13

15

17
15
12
22

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0.0
0.0
7.0
9.5
11.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
12.5
12.5
14.0
13.0
0.0
5.5
6.5
10.5
12.0
9.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
6.5
0.0
10.0
5.0
11.5
3.5
0.0
0.0
12.0
6.5
3.5
7.5
0.0
8.5
7.5
6.0
11.0
4.5



2015/0665
2015/0669
2015/0670
2015/0696
2015/0715
2015/0720
2016/0020
2016/0036
2016/0051
2016/0055
2016/0060
2016/0061
2016/0063
2016/0069
2016/0070
2016/0074
2016/0076
2016/0077
2016/0078
2016/0079
2016/0086
2016/0087
2016/0088
2016/0089
2016/0090
2016/0094
2016/0098
2016/0103
2016/0105
2016/0107
2016/0121
2016/0135
2016/0139
2016/0141
2016/0143
2016/0158
2016/0159
2016/0230
2016/0236
2016/0245
2016/0246
2016/0262
2016/0303
2016/0306

MeTposuh Hukona
Crtynap Munow

Xu Hanjie
MnafheHoswuh VBaH
PakoyeBuh Mapko
Edpemos bnaroj
Crajumh boxungap
MwuhaHosuh CeeTo3ap
bynajuh Munxauno
Mwunuhesuh Jasug
Mapkosuh CphaH
AmaHoBuh PaTtko
[OveHmh Hemama
Beunh Bacunuje
ByunHuh Mojko
Hukonawesuh hophe
O6paposuh Muxauno
Tanuh dunnn

Cauh Hebojwa
JaHkosuh KceHuja
OumutpujeBnh Arba
BerbaHoBcku Hukona
Mywwuua CtedaH
Bekapuh Mapko
Mannbpk MeTap
Manguh Hukona
KHexesuh banwa
Lisetuh AnekcaHgap
O6pagoeuh Munow
Oumntpujesuh Oennc
Busetuh Kocta
Jojunnosuh Jlyka
Joknh Hepgerbko
Manuh TujaHa
JaHkoBuh 3opaHa
Kesuh CaBa

Konuh MeTap
Anumnujesuh Buktop
Thynaduh Oywa
Jlasuh Jlasap
Orpu3sosuh Muxajno
Apcuh hophe
Mwunuhesuh Katapuna
Kocuh Jlyka

16
14

25
25
26
28
23
14
24
23
24
28
29
28
27
22

12
24
30
28
28
22
23

25

20

24
28

29
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0.0
0.0
8.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
12.5
12.5
13.0
14.0
11.5
7.0
12.0
11.5
12.0
14.0
14.5
14.0
13.5
11.0
4.5
0.0
6.0
12.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
11.0
11.5
3.0
0.0
12.5
10.0
4.5
12.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
3.5
14.5
15.0
4.0
4.5
0.0



2016/0314
2016/0323
2016/0326
2016/0328
2016/0329
2016/0342
2016/0343
2016/0352
2016/0353
2016/0355
2016/0356
2016/0360
2016/0361
2016/0363
2016/0366
2016/0368
2016/0371
2016/0374
2016/0401
2016/0403
2016/0406
2016/0417
2016/0419
2016/0421
2016/0422
2016/0425
2016/0433
2016/0439
2016/0441
2016/0442
2016/0445
2016/0486
2016/0489
2016/0491
2016/0495
2016/0526
2016/0527
2016/0548
2016/0549
2016/0553
2016/0555
2016/0560
2016/0570
2016/0571

Topoposuh Mapko
Kpusokanuh bojaHa
MwunosaHoBuh Capa
Berskosuh AHgpuja
hyphesuh Mapkow hophe
Tanuh dunun
JaHkoBuh dunun
Mwunowesuh Munuua
MaHojnosuh BykaluunH
MakcmumoBuh Hemamna
Kevojesnh JoBaH
Pauuh MuHa
HOymbGenosuh JeneHa
Byuyeroswuh Hukona
MaBnosuh AnekcaHgap
Mwujosuh Camnsa

Unuh JeneHa
JoBaHoBuh [daHunno
LiBeTnHoBMh JeneHna
Munuhesuh Mapko
hopheeuh CaBa
Mapunosuh Anekcangap
BerbkoBuh MBa
MuTposuh KceHuja
MaHTnh AnekcaHgap
CredaHosuh Mapko
Tewwuh AHnga
Boxxosuh Hukona
Bayk HeHapn
OumntpujeBmh Ana
Hukonuh Munuua
Bojosuh Matuja
JoBaHoBuh Hemana
Ckoko Maja

JaHnkoBuh MuHa
MeTtkoBuh OrkeH
Tomuh Jlyka
KoBa4yesuh Hukona
hypunH Boluko
MeTtposuh CtecpaH
Lebek MunaH
lMeHe3nh JoBaH
Babwuh BoragaH
Bornhesnh OrkseH

22
10
23
29
15
28

24
30

17

26
27

24
16

24
23
19
20
26
19
20

25
15
26
28
24

23

12

10
21

26

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

11.0
5.0
11.5
14.5
7.5
14.0
4.5
12.0
15.0
4.0
0.0
8.5
0.0
4.0
13.0
13.5
0.0
12.0
8.0
2.0
0.0
12.0
11.5
9.5
10.0
13.0
9.5
10.0
0.0
12.5
7.5
13.0
14.0
12.0
1.5
11.5
0.0
6.0
5.0
10.5
2.5
0.0
0.0
13.0



2016/0575 Ho6pnunh MunyTuH 12 30 6.0

2016/0576 donuh Muxauno 6 30 3.0
2016/0578 Mwunenkosuh Oumutpuje 20 30 10.0
2016/0583 ApHayTtoBuh KpuctuHa 30 0.0
2016/0585 BabwH Henap 27 30 13.5
2016/0586 Casuh Momuunno 30 0.0
2016/0597 Oumutpujesnh Hukona 20 30 10.0
2016/0599 Bajuh BpaHucnas 30 0.0
2016/0604 Hukonuh OywaH 22 30 11.0
2016/0607 Maenoswuh Onra 15 30 7.5
2016/0622 Jankouh CtedpaH 11 30 5.5
2016/0624 Koctuh dasug, 30 0.0
2016/0627 Bynuh Munopag 13 30 6.5
2016/0630 Knexesuh Ypolu 30 0.0
2016/0639 Crojuh HukonuHa 5 30 2.5
2016/0641 Jahumosuh Munowu 30 0.0
2016/0642 Kecuh Hnkona 28 30 14.0
2016/0646 Aypwvh Urop 18 30 9.0
2016/0650 MapkoB Munuua 5 30 2.5
2016/0653 [yb6ak JeneHa 4 30 2.0
2016/0657 BojHoBuh Hemana 30 0.0
2016/0659 KpwjewTtopay JacmuH 30 0.0
2016/0661 Tonuh JoBaHa 30 0.0
2016/0664 Shehu Gazmend 30 0.0
2016/0694 KutaHosuh JaHko 30 0.0
2016/0695 Mpokuh MunaHx 28 30 14.0
2016/0702 Mejunh MapuHa 30 0.0

2017/0737 Munowesuh Munow 0 30 0.0



